
 

 
 
 

Catering Recommendations 

 
 

Design Cuisine  
Annie Fish 
703.979.9400 
afish@designcuisine.com 
www.designcuisine.com  

 
 

Well Dunn Catering  
Natalie Walker 
202.543.7878 
nwalker@welldunn.com 
www.welldunn.com 
 
 
HeirloomDC  
Vicky Theodorou 
703.534.0938 
vicky@heirloomdc.com 
www.heirloomdc.com 

 
 
Federal City Caterers  
Helen Spanos 
202.408.9700 
helen@federalcity.com 
www.federalcity.com 
 
 
Windows Catering  
Steve Schieber 
703.856.4181 
steve@catering.com 
www.catering.com  
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Approved Caterers 
Additional caterer approvals available by request.  

 

Design Cuisine 
Annie Fish 
(703) 979-9400 
afish@designcuisine.com 
www.designcuisine.com  
 
Heirloom DC 
Vicky Theodorou 
(703 )534-0938 
vicky@heirloomdc.com 
www.heirloomdc.com  
 
Main Event Catering 
Taylor Rose 
(703) 820-2028 ext. 245 
taylorrose@maineventcaterers.com  
www.maineventcaterers.com 
 
Ridgewells 
Talia Moyher 
(301) 907-3712 
tmoyher@ridgewells.com 
www.ridgewells.com  
 
Occasions Caterers 
Erica O’Brien De 
(202) 454-7832 / (202) 604-2177 
eobrien@occasionscaterers.com 
www.occasionscaterers.com 
 
Well Dunn 
Natalie Walker 
(202) 543-7878 
nwalker@welldunn.com  
www.welldunn.com 
 

Catering by Seasons 
Keith A. Petrack 
(301) 477-3515 
kpetrack@cateringbyseasons.com  
www.cateringbyseasons.com  
 
Eco Caterers 
Mary Gorman 
(202) 810-3262 
mary.gorman@ecocaters.com 
www.ecocaters.com  
 
Eric Fleischer Catering 
Eric Fleischer 
(917) 319-9022 
eric@ericfleischercatering.com 
www.ericfleischercatering.com 
 
Federal City Caterers 
Helen Spanos 
(202) 408-9700 
helen@federalcity.com 
www.federalcity.com 
 
Georgetown Catering 
(202) 687-3395 
info@georgetowncatering.com  
www.georgetowncatering.com 
 
Windows Catering 
Steve Schieber 
703.856.4181 
steve@catering.com  
www.catering.com 

Purple Onion 
Margot Jones 
(703) 631-0050 
margot@purpleonioncatering.com 
www.purpleonioncatering.com  
 
RSVP Catering 
Marsha Meltzer 
(703) 573-8700 
mmeltzer@rsvpcatering.com  
www.rsvpcatering.com 
 
Susan Gage Caterers 
Stacey Benefield 
(301) 830-6900 
sbenefield@susangage.com  
www.susangage.com  
 
Spilled Milk Catering 
Amit Gulati 
(202) 525-6455 
amit@spilledmilkcatering.com  
www.spilledmilkcatering.com  
 
Union Kitchen 
Kate Stockrahm 
(313) 680-3700 
events@unionkitchendc.com 
www.unionkitchendc.com 
 
 

 
 

Drop-off service from local restaurants is also allowed. Some of our favorites: 
 

Corner Bakery Cafe 
Au Bon Pain 
Le Pain Quotidien 
 
 

 Nando’s Peri Peri 
 Sprig and Sprout 
 SUNdeVICH 

Taylor Gourmet 
Carving Room 
DC City Smokehouse 
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